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FACULTY ADVISING 2014-2015
iMET Center

Program Faculty Name Office Phone # Email Addresses
Architectural - Structural Engineering Technician Bob Kaebish 898-7474 kaebischr@gtc.edu

Civil Engineering Technology - Highway 
        Technology

Steve Whitmoyer 898-7426 whitmoyers@gtc.edu

Civil Engineering Technology - Fresh Water
        Resources

Mike Schuck 898-7464 schuckm@gtc.edu

Electronical Engineering Technology - 
        Biomedical Engineering Technology

Pat Hoppe 898-7518 hoppep@gtc.edu

Jilll Eide 898-7470 eidej@gtc.edu

Electronical Engineering Technology - 
        Sustainable Energy Systems

Jim Jazdzewski 564-2686 jazdzewskij@gtc.edu

Electronics Pat Hoppe 898-7518 hoppep@gtc.edu
Jilll Eide 898-7470 eidej@gtc.edu

Land Survey Technician Jon Hardbarger 898-7486 hardbargerj@gtc.edu

Mechanical Design Technology - Mechanical 
        Engineering Tech

Greg Chapman 898-7550 chapmang@gtc.edu

Tom Filipiak 898-7472 filipiakt@gtc.edu

Mechanical Design Technology - Mechatronics Greg Chapman 898-7550 chapmang@gtc.edu
Tom Filipiak 898-7472 filipiakt@gtc.edu


